001999SS

_/T@%%}@

161162

NN

RIS

GO —
[

=
— ;
—

SSG65100 B




MAIN

Z-MONDAY | 7

Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.

SSG5580 AX#YL TEBOM#E

FEERARR: FHL %5: SSG5580A
5| g0 | K5 Hifith B English name Hod |
1 |2 m6*20 WBZHS006020001 |/ ff ki hexagon head bolt 9 |M6X20
2 2 56 WBZSW000006001 | 73 Spring gasket 10 |p6
3 |2 m8 WBZFN000008001 | 4h /s ff 14 2% i Mg £ hexagon head screw 2 (M8
4 |2 |m6 WBZHL000006001 | & Ji:/i = 12 kt lock nut 13 |M6
5 |2 |SSG5580A-38 LR [ 5 cable fix seat 2
6 |2 m8x45 WBZHS008045001 |/ ff k24 hexagon head bolt 2 |M8*45
7 |2 8.5%16*1.2 WBZPD081612001 |3 plain gasket 15 |98.0X¢p16*1.2
8 |2 |ms WBZHL000008001 | & i/ % 1z Kt lock nut 28 |M8
9 |2 |MG-001 ZWX000X08001 | &2 F-#i clutch handle 2
10 |2 m8X55 WBZHS008055001 |/ ff k24 hexagon head bolt 2
11 |2 MG-005 WFJ00000X08003 |3 gasket 4
2 |SSG5580A.16.01 ZPS000D10087 FERTFEE upper handrail tube welding 1 |x
12 |3 SSG5580A.16.01-01 |ZJGO00OD10088WS | bk T4 upper handrail tube 2
3  [SSG5580A.16.01-02 [WCMO00000D10089 |34 4% connecting sleeve 1
13 [2 |SSG5580A.16-09 XQT000D10086 4 A7 ik i gear shock pad 1
2 SSG5580A.16.02 ZPS000D10071 FHFEREES bottom handrail tube welding 1 |E
3 |SSG5580A.16.02-01 |ZIGO00D10072WS | F kT4 bottom handrail tube 1 |g28*2.5
3 SSG5580A.16.02.01 |ZHJO00D10075WS | R4S &S bottom handrail lock sleeve welding 1
14 |4 [2OEPPUORIOD2UE 7 56000p10076WS [ 15 lock sleeve 1
4 :r;bbbbUUA'lb'UAUl_ ZJG000D10077WS |3k 1 Reinforcing plate 1 1
4 [SOEOSPOAINUETUE 7 56000D10078WS [ g 2 Reinforcing plate 2 1
3 SSG5580A.16.02-04 |ZJGO00OD10079WS | 4474t Gear plate 1
15 |2 |SH-5*35 WBZSHO005035001 |- 54 /N fi Sk bz fe cross pan head bolt 2 |M5*35
16 (2 [NHLN-5 WBZHL000005001 |34 J@ 4/~ fbifaigh: |hexagon lock nut 4 [M5
17 |2 |SX-11-029 ZZSO0PPS22061 HOF handle grip holder 2
18 |2 SX-11-027 WCMO00000S22063 || = fil /N i S A cross pan head bolt 2
19 |2 SX-11-028 ZZS0PPS22062 T handle grip 2
20 (2 STG6556NA-01.10-08 |ZZSTPRS14001 HTE handrail sleeve 2
21 (2 M10 WBZHL000010001 |JE o4 'E 2 £F lock nut 1 M10
22 |12 10*30*20 WBZPD103020001 |*F-# gasket 1 |[910.5Xp30X2
23 |2 |SSG5580A.16.04-01 |WCMO0000D10085 |45 4 = T4 handrail tube lock handle 1
24 |2 |SSG5580A.16-08 XQT000D10084  |4i'EF4i% lock handle sleeve 1
25 |2 SSG5580A.16-05 WCMO00000D10083 | 7 212 44 bolt 1
26 |2 |SSG5580A.16-06 WCMO00000D10082 | 45 fh 5 handrail tube Elastic sleeve 1
27 |2 [m10 WBZDN000010001 | ;42 i nut 1 [m10
28 [2 [SL-1170-023 LKZ0521129001  |#[a s &t turning clutch cable 2
29 |2 [sJ-028 ZWX000S05083  |SJIHEFAT# A SJ handrail stick gasket 2
30 (2 HFB-8*40 WBZHF008040001 |4/ f7: 24 T hE ks hexagon head bolt 2 |M8*40
31 [2 [SSG5580A.18.02-B  |LLS0001292001 |y Fhifi iz |driving cable assy [ EE
32 [2 [SSG5580A.18.01-B  |LLS0001512001  [#FHitathivZk ik |sweep cable assy 1 |x
33 |2 [zHFB-6*12 WBZHF006012004 | 5/ f i 2% i 1 K2kt [Hex flang self-drilling bolt 37 [m6*12
34 |2 SSG5580A.23-01 ZZSDPED10106 284k % cable clamp 28 4
35 |2 SJ-45 WCY00000S05072 |/)vgk ZEAR 2 small tension plate 2 1
36 (2 SJ-046-1 WFJ00000S05074 | /)vgk AR (™ 34 small tension plate gasket 1
37 |2 $8 WBZSWO000008001 | 5ifi H Spring gasket 1 |98
38 |2 [M8*20 WBZHS008020006 |7 Vi i) 4 A4z [screw with spring gasket set 2 [M8x20
39 |2 SX-11-170B WFJ00000S26046 |/]Nok Bk 3 small tension plate gasket 1
2 SX-11-170 Z77000S26041TY [/hik B#SH 14 small tension plate element 1
20 3 [SX-11-170A WCY00000S26042 |/ik'E5e I35 small tension plate upper cap 1
3 WZC00005202001 | #5202 Bearing 5202 1
3 WBZMDO003006003 | £ 2} 2= 041 4] 03*6 Iron and hollow rivets 1
41 |2 SJ-008C WFJ00000S05012 |#u4 gasket 6
42 (2 L engine 1 |ZS168FAE 5.5HP
43 |2 M8*1*25 WBZHS008025002 |/~ ff S h8 42 hexagon head bolt 1 |M8X1*25
44 |2 $ 8*24*2 WBZPD082420001 |F# gasket 1 |p8.4Xp24X2
45 |2 |SSG5580-33 B main belt pulley 1 [HT200
46 (2 5LXA-885 BRIV B type V-belt 1 |5LXA-885
47 2 [m8 WBZFM000008001 | 4 vk - s X8t [lock nut 2 |[m8
48 [2 [SJ-049-1 WYZ00000S05043 | /Jns40 2 small belt pulley gasket 1
49 |2 XPD5M0750001 [F) 5 synchronous belt 1 |5M-750
50 |2 SJ-049 WYZ00000S05076 |3 [F]:4 synchronous pulley 1
51 (2 M6*25 WBZHS006025001 |/ ff k24 hexagon head bolt 2 |M6X25

Page 1




MAIN

Z-MONDAY | 7

Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.

SSG5580 AX#YL TEBOM#E

FEERARR: FHL %5: SSG5580A
5| g0 | K5 Hifith R English name B |
52 [2 [M6*20 WBZHE006020001 | gy fii Bl A Sk i 4T hexagon screw 2 [M6X20
53 [2 |GPP6562C-01-10 WTHO00000S05140 | ik [l i 17552 [speed adjusting spring 2 1
2 SSG5580A - 37 RS Fork welding 1
54 3 SJ-040A WCY00000S05046 |SJI#k XA SJ fork plate 1
3 SJ-040B WCMO00000S05047 |SI#k X kil SJ fork shaft 1
3 NF-SX-11-147C WCMO00000S22006 |+ X 84T SJ fork rivet 1
55 |2 HS-6*12 WBZHS006012003 | 4h /s ff iy it 47 hexagon screw with spring gasket 6 M6X12 GB5780-8
56 [2 SJ-068A WCY00000S05090 |SJIE:HFT SJ joystick 1
57 [2 [STG8062Ae-27 ZZSPVCS18032  |f4fiTFAiE Gear handle sleeve 1
58 |2 STG8062Ae-24 ZZSPVCS18031 PR s Gear handle sleeve upper cap 1
59 [2 |SSG5580A.14-09 WCY00000D10110 |4 FT4H F joystick steel plate 1
60 (2 HFB-6*12 WBZHF006012001 |4/~ ffyd 2% ] hgke hexagon head bolt 10 [M6*12
2 [SL-6561-012 ZPS000S58012 AL gear box welding 1
3 SL-1170-012-01 WCY00000S58017 |44 &5 7% gear box cover 1
61 3 WCMO0000F01037 /& £} welding nut 4 M8
3 WBZHS010040001 |54z i welding bolt 4 [M10*40
62 [2 [HS-6*35 WBZHS006035001 | #p s fiZse hexagon head bolt 2 [mM6*35
63 [2 HS-6*20 WBZHS006020001 | 4h /s i 22 hexagon head screw 1 [M6*20
64 |2 FB-6*12*0.7 WBZPD061207001 |3 gasket 3 |96*912*0.7
65 |2 HFN-6 WBZFN000006001 |y 2% 12 £} nut 4 |M6
66 (2 SL-1170-035 ZPS000S58035 FR R gear box bottom cover 1 [06=1.2
67 (2 SL-1170-014 ZPS000S58014 kA 25 gear box left cap 1
68 [2 [6202 WZC00006202002 | yRvaERfli& Deep groove ball bearing with card 2 16202
69 |2 SL-1170-009 WTHO00000S58009 | & &9 3% clutch spring 2
70 |2 FB-15.2*28*1.5 WBZPD152815001 |3 gasket 4 |915.2*28*1.5
71 [2 [SL-1170-006 WCY00000S58006 | &4 [f & f+ clutch fix plate 2
72 |2 SL-1170-007 WFJ00000S58007 | &4 28I clutch claw 2
73 |2 SL-1170-008 WCMO00000S58008 | & & [ 52 44 clutch fix pin 2
74 12 $ 4*35 WBZMDO004035002 | 4k 2 25 0 4T Iron and hollow rivets 2 |p4*35
75 |2 SX-11-069 WFJ00000S22024 |4 2%2-5 clutch 2-5 2
76 |2 SX-11-068 WFJ00000S22023 |4 2%2-4 clutch 2-4 2
77 |12 SX-11-067 WFJ00000S22021 |[& 4 2%2-2 clutch 2-2 2
78 |2 SX-11-066 WFJ00000S22022 |4 2%2-3 clutch 2-3 6
79 |2 SL-1170-001 WFJ00000S58001 |i#6z712 Gear 7212 2
802 [s15 WBZZK000015001 |#fif] k% external plier 2 |e15
81 [2 [3*3.7%95 WBZBJ033795001 | [H% woodruff key 2 [3%3.7*95
82 (2 SL-1170-003 WCMO00000S58003 |/ #f 25 i #l Hexagon variable-speed shaft 1
83 [2 [SL-1170-013 ZPS000S58013 kL gear box right cap 1
84 [2 [sJ-013AC WCY00000S05999 |SJ 755k K #4 1] SJ upper flywheel washer 1
85 [2  [SJ-013D-14 XBQO00S05999 |14k SJIAFidisei5/kE 2014 SJ flywheel rubber ring 1
86 |2 SJ-013C WFJ00000S05058 [SJAFiike SJ flywheel 1
2 Z77000S05230TY |SIZpgsehli&#Eseft | SJ flywheel bearing sub-assy 1
g7 |3__]S3-013B WCY00000S05061 |SJIA5 5846 4% SJ flywheel shaft cap 2
3 WZC00006007001 |#l& bearing 1 |6007
2 WBZMDO003006002 | 45 84T Aluminium flat head rivets 4 |93*6
2 SSG5580A.15.01 J5 6 41 A rear wheel set 2 (145/70-6)
3 ZY-014 i wheel shaft sleeve 2 2
8 SSG5580A.15-08 WFJ00000D10154 |54 HaheE rear wheel rim collar 2
8 SSG5580A.42 SSG5580A5 IR & Wheel hub welding 2
88 (4 #4g wheel rim 2
4 SSG5580A.42-01 hakah wheel rim shaft 4
& SSG5580A.15.01-01  |XLT145706001 HAMR tire 2 (145/70-6)
3 SZS000S01072 SR gas valve 2
3 SZSO0PPS01073 & valve cap 2
2 WZZ00000S05098 |SJiifs s 44t SJ Spring pin set 2
89 (3 [sJ-066 WCMO00000S05099 [ SJ#i55 1Y SJ Spring pin 2
3 [SJ-066-1 WTH00000S05100 |1k 4] Spring ring 2
90 [2 [SL-6561-048 IR e h drive axle 2
91 |2 5*7.9*19 WBZBJ057919001 |} [F woodruff key 2 |5*7.9*19
92 |2 [6904 WZC00006904002 |75 VA Bk il 7k Deep groove ball bearing with card 2 |6904
93 |2 SL-1170-022 WFJ00000S58022 |[#%& sleeve gasket 2
94 |2 SL-1170-002 WCMO00000S58002 | #6751 Gear Z51 2
95 |2 20.5*30*1.5 WBZPD203015001 |F# gasket 2 [20.5*30*1.5
96 |2 SL-1170-049 JE pressure spring 2
97 |2 SL-1170-004 WCMO00000S58004 | i) & middle sleeve 1
98 |2 WBZHS008016001 |/ ff S8 4e hexagon head bolt 5 [M8X16
99 (2 WBZPD082830001 [--# gasket 2 |98.5*p28*3
1002 WBZPJ060615003 | -~f-f key 1 16X6X15(F k)

Page 2




MAIN

Z-MONDAY | 7

Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.

SSG5580 AX#YL TEBOM#E

FEERARR: FHL %5: SSG5580A
75 | G [ S Hifith E4 English name o | B
1012 SSG5580-34 N i i big belt pulley 1
102 |2 SSG5580A.09-06 WCMO00000D10067 | & 5 12 1 lock nut 1
1032 WZC00006004001 |#h& Bearing 2 |6004RS
104 (2 SSG5580A-42 it E gear box spacer bush 1
106 |2 SSG5580A.09-03 WCMO00000D 10065 [#ii N 4t input shaft 1
107 |2 WBZZK000025001 |#h & external plier 1 |¢25
109 |2 SSG5580A.09-08 WCMO00000D10064 [t k517 Spiral bevel gear 17 1
110|2 WZC00006302001 | & Bearing 1 [6302RS
1112 WBZHS006016001 |/ £ Sk 44 hexagon head bolt 1 |M6X16
11212 SSG5580A.09-04 WYZ00000D10063 |ik#e 4 Gear box 1
113|2 |SSG5580A.09-09 WCMO00000D 10060 | i #f: i %6 14 Spiral bevel gear 14 1
1142 WBZHE006016001 | /s 24T hexagon screw 5 [M6X16
1192 SSG5580A.09-05 WYZ00000D10061 |ih#b4 i Gear box cap 1
1202 WBZKK000047001 |-k Hole card spring 1 [47.000
1212 WZC00006005001 |t & Bearing 1 |[6005
1232 SSG5580A.09-02 WCMO00000D 10059 | i) 4 middle shaft 1
1242 WBZJX006030001 | 5 A 454 elastic cylindrical pin 1 |96X30
2 SSG5580A.060 ZPS000D10139 W F RS front gear box welding 1
3 WBZNN000012001 | Jif 5 42 £F nut 1 |M12
3 SSG5580A.06-01 WCMO00000D 10140 | #ij i A J5 2 B) front gear box welding nut 1
3 SSG5580A.06-02 WCY00000D10141 |Fi4e A& front wheel Column sleeve Pipe 1
3 |SSG5580A.06-03 WCYDO0000D10142 | i # fA 7 F AR front gear box bearing upper plate 1
3 SRR welding bolt 6 |M8*19
3 |FD-04-01F WCMO0000F01037 | M8 {18 it welding nut M8 2
3 SSG5580A.06-09 ZJG000D10147 AR AT TR front gear box right plate 1
12513 SSG5580A.06-10 Z3G000D10148 AR 22 front gear box upper plate 1
3 SSG5580A.06-11 WCMO00000D10149 | R H:E Front axle tube hook sleeve 1
3 SSG5580A.06-12 Z3JG000D10150 BRI AR front gear box front plate 1
3 SSG5580A.06-14 ZJG0000D10048 AR A TR front gear box left plate 1
3 SSG5580A.06-15 Z3JG000D10049 AR 58 R front gear box fix plate 1
3 SSG5580A.06-24 ZJG000D10051 B AR S PR front gear box support plate 1
3 |SSG5580A.06-18 ZJG000D10052 FIAE R 7 3R front gear box upper support plate 1
3 SSG5580A.06-19 ZJG000D10053 IR =i front gear box triangle support plate 1
3 jate Vi welding bolt 2 |M8*16
126|2 |SJ-004 WCY00000S05040 [SJ[F )i % SJ round bottom cap 2
127 |2 WZC000UC204001 | #hER i BR il & spherical surface ball bearing 1
1282 SSG5580A.09-10 WCMO00000D 10105 | i) fi iy £ middle shaft spacer bush 1
1292 SSG5580A.09.01 WCMO00000D10029 | X 7 iy & big belt pulley 1
1302 WBZPJ060635001 [~F-f# key 1 |[A6*6*35
131 (2 Z77000S05231TY |[a)5% i synchronizing wheel subassembly 1
1322 SJ-007 WHJ00000S05053 | 7 45 %6 %7 44 a4 belt pulley bracket welding 1
1332 CP-2.5*30 WBZKX025030001 |JT 144 cotter pin 1 [¢2.5-30 GB879-86
134(2  |@13*p24*2 WBZPD132420001 [F-# gasket 2 |@13*p24*2
1352 SJ-107 WFJ00000S05057 [fgE& spacer sleeve 1
136(2 |[NHLN-10 WBZHL000010001 | 4hs ff i A B if hexagon lock nut 4 |M10
1372 SX-11-149-1 WCY000S22039 VEES 2R Pulley mounting plate 1 |d=35
1382 SJ-008 ZZZ000S05009TY |k ik E#p big tension pulley 1
1392 SJ-008B WFJ00000S05011 |## sleeve gasket 1
140 (2 SJ-050 WCMO00000S05014 |SJI/N iR 421 SJ hexagon screw 1 1
2  |SSG5580A-039 SSG5580 Kk EHUIE A | SSG5580 big tension plate welding 1
141(3  [SSG5580A-039-01 SSG5580 K ik E 4 SSG5580 big tension plate 1
3 SX-11-144-2 gk R R AT tension plate break stick 1
142 |2 ZY-095 S T discharge chute type spring 1
14312 SSG5580A-41 ZZZ000S01034TY |gFi4atAsk Bkt front gear box tension pulley 1
144 |2 WBZHS008040001 |5 #ihZ #4 square neck bolt 1 |M8X35
14512 SSG5580A.08-01 ZPS000D10096 B4R A JEEAR front gear box bottom plate 1
2 SSG5580A.17.02 ZWX000D10044 PEAF S RS rocker support seat welding 1 |5
146 (3 SSG5580A.17.02-01  |WCY00000D10045 |FEH S ¢ rocker support seat 1
3 SSG5580A.17.02-02 (WCY00000D10046 |FEAT 3 44 ¥k rocker support ring 1
147 |2 SSG5580A.06-22 gk B [ 5E B tension pulley fix plate 1
2 SSG5580A.20.01 WHJ00000D10092 | Fij %6 37 2a 54 front wheel support bracket welding 1 |5
148 (3 SSG5580A.20.01-01  |WCMO00000D10093 | fij4e % 22 v A front wheel support bracket column 1

Page 3




MAIN

Z-MONDAY | 7

Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.

SSG5580 AX#YL TEBOM#E

FEERARR: FHL %i5: SSG5580A
75 | Fo | S i B English name B | Bk
3 SSG5580A.20.01-02 |WCY00000D10094 | Fij4e & 48 front wheel support bracket 1
149 |2 WBZHS016130001 |/ f ki hexagon head bolt 1 [M16X130
1502 SJ-057 WCY00000S05034 |[7 spacer sleeve 2
151 [2 WZC00006003002 |5 £S5k WEkGA/&  |Deep groove ball bearings with spring| 2 [6003
1522 WBZHL000016001 | )& Jp4ii i R nylon lock nut 1 |M16
153 |2 SJ-035-1 WTH00000S05075 |SJg##3 SJ-Spring 3 1
2 Z7700000D10095 | fij%e =k front wheel assy 1
3 XWT282504001 MR outer tire 1 |2.8*2.5*4
3 XNT282504001 Ia)is inner tire 1 |2.8*2.5%*4
3 ZPS000D10119 e al wheel hub 1 1
1543 ZPS000D10120 a2 wheel hub 2 1
2 WBZHS008016001 |/ ff Sk hZ 4 hexagon head bolt 4 |M8X16
2 |8.5*16*1.2 WBZPD081612001 |- # gasket 4 |p8.0Xp16*1.2
2 WBZHN000008001 | J& Jp 4l X i B} nylon lock nut 4 [M8
3 SZS000S01072 SR gas valve 1
3 SZSO0PPS01073 IRES valve cap 1
155 (2 SX-13-82 WCMO00000S34035 | % it 2 seal end cover 1
156 |2 WZC00030204001 |#h& bearing 2 30204
157 |2  [SX-13-77 WCMO00000S34030 |i#T G JT2k) worm stick 1
158 (2 XYF254007001 2 oil seal 2 1 |25-40-7
159 |2 [SSG5580A .33 AT worm gear shaft 1
1602 WBZJX008032001 |44 spring pin 1 |p8X32
161 (2 WBZHL000012001 | )& Jp 4 i ] nylon lock nut 1 |M12
2 SSG5580A.03.02 WHJ00000D10002 | [ & # f & fix plate welding 1
162 (3 SSG5580A.03.03-02 (WCY00000D10177 [ 5E it fix plate 1
3 SSG5580A.03.03-03 [WCMO00000D100609 | [ 5& 4 fix pin 1
2 SSG5580A.03.01 WHJ00000D10003 |4} RIZEFFE S Cylindrical brush Connecting rod welded 2
3 SSG5580A.03.01-01  [WCMO00000D10004 | i 41 connection shaft 1 4
163 |3 SSG5580A.03.01-02 (WCY00000D10005 |i%E4%Ht connection plate 2
3 SSG5580A.03.01-03  |[WCMO0000D10006 | #:4#H2 connection shaft 2 2
3 SSG5580A.03.01-04 (WCMO00000D10007 [ 2k connection block 2
164 (2 WBZHS008035001 |/ ff Sk 1244 hexagon head bolt 2 |M8X35
165 |2 WBZHS008065001 |/ #fi Sk 1244 hexagon head bolt 2 |M8X65
166|2 |SX-13-90A WYZ00000S34033 [HE/Mi-1 Exhaust nozzle - 1 1
167 |2 SX-13-73 WYZ00000S34038 | /4t 4 Left worm gear box cover 1
168 (2 SSG5580A-35 MRS worm gear 1
169 |2 WBZPJ080780001 |A% P4t A shape flat key 1 [8*7*80
17012 SX-13-76 WYZ00000S34031 |44t H Right worm gear box cover 1
2 SSG5580A.03.03 WHJ00000D10175 [f:RiltiATH1Ee Cylindrical brush trolley welding 1
3 SSG5580A.03.03-01  [WCMO00000D10176 |74 Trolley 1
Re 3 SSG5580A.03.03-02 (WCY00000D10177 [ 5E kit fix plate 1
3 SSG5580A.03.03-03 |WCMO00000D100609 | [# 5E 4 fix pin 1
172 2 SSG5580A.02 ZZZ000D10001TY | [F4¥: kil s ik Cylindrical brush assembly 2 |9390X310
3 SSG5580A.02-01 AR Cylindrical roller 2
1732 XPD0O00A72001 EED KL sweep belt 1 [A72
17412 SSG5580A.22-01 ZZSDPED10028 - upper cover 1 |HD-PE
17512 WBZHEO006060001 | 4 /s f 24T hexagon screw 1 |[M6X60
176 |2 SSG5580A.07-06 ZZSDPED10032 PR Crank handle 1
2  |SSG5580A.07.01 ZZSDPED10033  |#2# s %, Crank assy 1
1773 SSG5580A.07.01-01 PEAN R R A Crank big insert 1
3 SSG5580A.07.01-02 TEAN/NRA: Crank small insert 1
1782 WBZJX004020001 |3 14 [ k1 44 elastic cylindrical pin 1 |4X20
1792 SSG5580A.07-04 WCMO00000D10031 | $Z ik Crank shaft 1
180 |2 SSG5580A.07-05 WHJ00000D10030 |4 % 4% lock handle 1
181 |2 SSG5580A-36 Rk BAR b big tension plate spring 1
2 SSG5580A.17.01 WHJ00000D10039 |#EAF1E 4 rocker welding 1
182 3 SSG5580A.17.01-01 [ZJG000D10040 BB rocker 1
3 SSG5580A.17.01-02 |ZJG000D10041 FEFFEHI AR rocker control plate 1
3 SSG5580A.17.01-03 [WCMO00000D10042 [fE A4 rocker cover 1
1832 SSG5580A.17-03 XQT000D10043 e Control lever handle sleeve 1
184 |2 WBZHS006030001 |#Z#s: bolt 1 M6X30
1852 SSG5580A.17-01 XQT000D10038 VA shock pad 1
186 |2 WBZPD103020001 [-# gasket 1 [@30*¢10*2
1872 SSG5580A.04-05a ZZSDPED10098 AR column brush plastic upper cover 2 |HD-PE

Page 4




MAIN

Z-MONDAY | 7

Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.

SSG5580 AX#YL TEBOM#E

FEERARR: FHL %5: SSG5580A
75 | Fo | S Hifith B English name B |
1882 WBZJX008040001 |k 7 A 454 elastic cylindrical pin 1 [@8X40
189 (2 SSG5580A.05.03 WCMO00000D10026 | /)]s jz i k¢ small belt pulley 1

2 SSG5580A.04 ZPS000D10099 A b RS column brush upper cover welding 1 |E

3 WBZPD122430001 |# gasket 1 |d12.5*h24*3

3 |SSG5580A.04-01 WCY00000D10100 | I =4y upper cover hook 1

3  [SSG5580A.04-02 WCMO00000D10101 | |- B Hebe upper cover Articulated sleeve 1 |Q235-A
190 3  |SSG5580A.04-03 ZJG000D10102 BB upper cover Articulated plate 1

3  [SSG5580A.04-04 ZJG000D10103 FER 8 column brush upper cover 1

3 WBZHS010040001 |4 bolt 1 M10X40

3 WBZPD101820001 |# fr gasket 1 |d10.5*p18*2
19112 WBZZK000050001 |4 4= # external plier 1 |[950
1922 WBZKK000042001 | & # hole external plier 1 |@42

2 SSG5580A.05.02 WHJ00000D10021 | jij #li f #2 & front shaft sleeve welding 1

3 SSG5580A.05.02-03 |WCMO00000D10022 | i # {4 front shaft sleeve 1
193|3 [SSG5580A.05.02-02 |WCY00000D10023 | |- 145 upper connecting seat 1

3 SSG5580A.05.02-01  |WCY00000D10024 | FHE#ER bottom connecting plate 1

3 PAVAY;:L: Ji hexagon head bolt 1 |M10X25
1942 WBZHS012020001 [#Zj bolt 1 [M12x20
1952 WBZHL000012001 [ Jg Jp i iz £F nylon lock nut 1 [Mm12
196 |2 SHS-6*10 A R S cross pan head bolt 1 [m6*10
197 (2 SSG5580A.20-02 WCMO00000D10056 | [i 5 1242 fix bolt 1
198 |2 WBZHNO000012001 |2 £} nut 1 |M12
1992 VI gasket 1 |50*0.6
2002 WBZPD1022020001 3 /4 gasket 1 [p10*20*2
2012 SJ-013AB WCY00000S05998 |SJ A it K # il SJ-bottom flywheel washer 1
202]2  [SJ-069 SJhE6 SJ-Spring 6 1
203 |2 WBZHS008075001 |/ ff Sk i2 k2 hexagon head bolt 2 |M8X75
204 |2 WBZHS008025001 |/ ff Sk 12 k2 hexagon head bolt 1 [m8X25
20512 WBZHS008020004 |75 -3 [ 4 £ 2 screw with gasket set 2 [M8X20
206 |2 WBZHS008020005 (#5534 [t 4l £ 8 22 screw with spring gasket set 3  |M8X20
207 |2 SJ-261 WTHO00000S16999 HH T R 2 s 2 i discharge chute cable spring 1
208 |2 WZC00000608001 |4 4 BR%h & deep groove ball bearing 1 |5202
2092 WBZKK000042001 |7 &% hole external plier 1 |935
2102 XMDO000S34136 ST R gasket ring 2 |®10
21112 WBZHS010010002 |5 ff Sk #8 ke (412F) hexagon head bolt 1 |M10X10

Page 5




